






Rs.15,000

Rs.14,000

Rs.11,000

Rs.8,000

Rs.7,000

Rs.20,000

Rs.18,000

Rs.14,000

Rs.11,000

Rs.10,000



Rs.18,000

Rs.17,000

Rs.14,000

Rs.11,000

Rs.9,000

Rs.22,000

Rs.19,000

Rs.17,000

Rs.14,000

Rs.12,000



Basic
HD Makeup (Pse, LA Girl)
Simple eyes
Open Hair Ironing or Simple Curl, Waterfall, Twist, French Braid

HD Makeup (Two Face, Mac, Nars, Huda Beauty ) 
Eyes variation (smoke, glitter, shimmer, eyelashes),
Open Hair curls variation with extension, Trending Front Braids or 
Front Or Back Messy Hairstyle,
Hair Accessories and Draping

HD Makeup (Nars, Dior, Tarte) 
Eyes variation (smoke, glitter, shimmer, eyelashes),
Open Hair curls variation with extension, Tranding Braids or 
Front Or Back Messy Hairstyle,
Hair Accessories and Draping

Rs.3000

Standard Rs.5000

Premium Rs.7000

Extra Charge for Sider Jwellery And Lens



D-Tan
Pre Facial
Face Shiner
Full Body Wax
Bridal Facial
Professional Meni.+Pedi.

D-Tan
Pre Facial
Face Shiner
Rica Body Wax
Full Body Bleach/ D-Tan / Body Massage
Bridal Facial
Professional Meni.+Pedi.

D-Tan
Pre Facial 2
Face Shiner
Rica Body Wax
Body Polishing
Bridal Facial
Professional Meni.+Pedi.






