

KOMAL RAJVIR



In 1997, I have decided to start my carrier in the beauty industry at that time I was doing my practice at one of my well-known senior I had taken training for 3 to 4 years without any expectations after that I have decided to take more experience and upgrade my self in this industry for that I have attended workshops and join technical courses from skills artists. After almost 11 years of experience, I have decided to start my 1200sqft of a salon in the gota area.

Product We Use

Dior, Ysl, Kevyn Aucoin, Charlotte Tilbury, Marc Jacobs, Pat Mcgrath Labs, Natasha Denona, Hourglass, Sephora, Nars Urban Decay, Anastasia Beverly Hills, Too Faced, Bobbi Brown Fenty Beauty, Benefit Temptu, Makeup Forever, Smashbox, Hudabeauty, Mac, Inglot Becca, Forever 52, Milk Cosmetics And Many More!! Cruelty-free & Vegan Range Pac, Tarte Cosmetics



What is the Difference between HD & Airbrush Makeup?

Hd makeup gives a more natural look by eliminating skin imperfections that make the face look blur or less visible than standard makeup, hd makeup products are lighter in texture, yet they give better coverage.

Airbrush makeup is makeup sprayed on to the skin using an airbrush machine. Airbrush makeup is silicone-based, which means it lasts longer and is more water resistant than regular makeup. Therefore, it'll with stand all the hugging and kissing that will inevitably happen through out your wedding day.

ANGEL SALON

	HD	AIRBRUSH
BRIDE		
Wedding	Rs.15,000	Rs.20,000
Reception	Rs.14,000	Rs.18,000
Sangeet	Rs.11,000	Rs.14,000
Engagement	Rs.8,000	Rs.11,000
Haldi, Mehndi, Grahshanti, Mayra, Baby Shower	Rs.7,000	Rs.10,000

Package inclusive of,

- Make-up Hair Accessories
- EyelashesDraping
- Hair Extension Hair doBindi

Wedding, Reception, Sangeet Bride

- · Hair Extension · Body Foundation
- · Color Lense (if needed) · Real Flowers

DESTINATION WEDDING (Out of Ahmedabad)

	HD	AIRBRUSH
BRIDE		
Wedding	Rs.18,000	Rs.22,000
Reception	Rs.17,000	Rs.19,000
Sangeet	Rs.14,000	Rs.17,000
Engagement	Rs.11,000	Rs.14,000
Haldi, Mehndi, Grahshanti, Mayra, Baby Shower	Rs.9,000	Rs.12,000

Note:

Upto 2 Functions per day for Bride 5 or more Siders Per day

Package inclusive of,

Make-up

- Hair Accessories
- Eyelashes
- Draping
- · Hair Extension Hair do · Bindi

Wedding, Reception, Sangeet Bride

- Hair Extension
- Body Foundation
- · Color Lense (if needed)
- Real Flowers

SIDER

Basic Rs.3000

HD Makeup (Pse, LA Girl)
Simple eyes
Open Hair Ironing or Simple Curl, Waterfall, Twist, French Braid

Standard Rs.5000

HD Makeup (Two Face, Mac, Nars, Huda Beauty) Eyes variation (smoke, glitter, shimmer, eyelashes), Open Hair curls variation with extension, Trending Front Braids or Front Or Back Messy Hairstyle, Hair Accessories and Draping

Premium Rs.7000

HD Makeup (Nars, Dior, Tarte)
Eyes variation (smoke, glitter, shimmer, eyelashes),
Open Hair curls variation with extension, Tranding Braids or
Front Or Back Messy Hairstyle,
Hair Accessories and Draping

Package inclusive of,

- Make-upHair Accessories
- EyelashesDraping
- Hair Extension Hair do
 Bindi
- Extra Charge for Sider Jwellery And Lens

PACKAGES

Rs.7,500

D-Tan
Pre Facial
Face Shiner
Full Body Wax
Bridal Facial
Professional Meni.+Pedi.

Rs.15,500

D-Tan
Pre Facial 2
Face Shiner
Rica Body Wax
Body Polishing
Bridal Facial
Professional Meni.+Pedi.

Rs.10,500

D-Tan
Pre Facial
Face Shiner
Rica Body Wax
Full Body Bleach/ D-Tan / Body Massage
Bridal Facial
Professional Meni.+Pedi.

Terms and Conditions:

- 1. No refund in any cases, due to could if the dates/timings changes, we can help you with the new dotes/timings only if the dates/timings you ask for are available. (within 90 days) and also not adjust in any other services.
- 2. At the time of the Bridal booking you have to pay Rs.5000 and rest of the payment before your occasion date.
- 3. You have to clear all the payment before the wedding date. without giving | payment we should not allow to leave. (Bridal and Sider both)
- 4. If you are taking an appointment before 9am or after 6pm, 7 1500 extra will be charged per head.
- 5. For the last minute cancellation (30 days before the function) will adjust 50% amount of paid amount on our available dates. (within 90 days)
- 6. If you take any kind of jewellery /ornaments from us you should have to pay advance payment as per jewellery rates. and if you're not giving jewellery as per giving time it will charge double.

To be noted.

- For the Destination wedding,
 - traveling, stay and food will be taken care by the client.
 - A room for the main MUA where the make up will be done compulsorily and another room for the senior make up artists.
- Room should be Properly maintained and have all kind of necessary facilities
- For last minute bookings, have to make the full payment at the time of booking.



THANK YOU!

Address:

A 305,318,418Extol Trade centre [ETC] Nr.vandematram cross road, Opp. Krishna farm, Gota, Ahmedabad.

📵 angelthespalon